Mail Stop: Assignment Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450		ent Recordation Services PATENTS of the U.S. Patent Frademark Office x 1450		
		,	Attorney Docket No. 157914	
Please record the attached original document or copy thereof.				
1.	Α.	Name of conveying parties:	2. A. Name and address of receiving party:	
	TD	K CORPORATION	TDK CORPORATION	
	В.	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	3-9-1, Shibaura, Minato-ku Tokyo 108-0023 JAPAN	
3.	A.	Nature of conveyance:	B. Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?	
		Assignment		
		Security Agreement Change of Name		
	\boxtimes	Other Change of Address		
	В.	Execution Date:		
4.	This document is being filed together with a new application.			
	A.	Patent Application No.(s) <u>13/779.048</u>	B. Patent No.(s)	
	Additional numbers attached? Yes No C. Title of Application:			
5.	Nam	ne and address of party to whom correspondence cerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 5	
	Na	me: James A. Oliff	7. A. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$200.00	
			B. Enclosed (Check No)	
	Ad	dress: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 19928 Alexandria, VA 22320	Credit any overpayment or charge any underpayment to deposit account number 15-0461.	
9.	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.			
	James A. Oliff Registration No. 27,075 J. Adam Neff Registration No. 41,218 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:3			

PATENT REEL: 031422 FRAME: 0755

Continuation of Box 4

Application No.	Filing Date
13/790,398	03/08/2013
13/878,921	04/11/2013
13/968,560	08/16/2013
14/014,780	08/30/2013

PATENT REEL: 031422 FRAME: 0756 No further document is required to record a change of address.

PATENT REEL: 031422 FRAME: 0757